
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1160365 Name: Hill Avenue Bridge, Revised Local Public Agency
Agreement for Federal Participation

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/18/2016 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 9/1/2016

Title: Hill Avenue Bridge, Revised Local Public Agency Agreement for Federal Participation
Resolution approving Amendment No. 4 to the Local Public Agency Agreement for Federal
Participation, Phase II, Preliminary Engineering adding "Maximum FHWA(STP-Br) Participation Not to
Exceed $179,068".  (DISTRICT #1)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 160365 BOT 9-1-16, 2. R 62-16 (unsigned), 3. Cover Page 160365, 4. IDOT Phase II Hill Avenue
Bridge Engineering Bollinger Lachs.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedVillage Board of Trustees9/1/2016 1 Pass

Village of Lombard Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

